Incident Date

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007437
RMP21-007438

RMP21-007439
RMP21-007440
RMP21-007441

RMP21-007442

RMP21-007443

RMP21-007444
RMP21-007445

RMP21-007446
RMP21-007447

RMP21-007448
RMP21-007449
RMP21-007449
RMP21-007451
RMP21-007452
RMP21-007453

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

800 ROHLWING RD
4734 ARBOR DR
ALGON/WEBER

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
WEBER DR

4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 2437
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2437
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2437
ALGONQUIN RD

CARR/RT62
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3605 KILLARNEY CT

APPROX LOC: 2901
CENTRAL RD

PARK/CENT
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

2400 FLICKER LN

W ALGONQUIN RD /
ASTOR LN

1460 GOLF RD

21 OXFORD

21 OXFORD

OWL DR /HOLLY LN
5420 NEWPORT DR
5511 SILENTBROOK LN

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: APPROX

LOC: 2901 CENTRAL RD

PLUM GROVE JRHS

WALMART

Incident Disposition
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
HARASSING TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST
HARASSING TX SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/30/2021 7:01:42 AM



Incident Date

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007454
RMP21-007455
RMP21-007456

RMP21-007457

RMP21-007458
RMP21-007459

RMP21-007460
RMP21-007462

RMP21-007463

RMP21-007464

RMP21-007466

RMP21-007465

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
4023 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST

5450 ASTOR LN

3508 MEADOW DR

5500 ASTOR LN

5500 ASTOR LN

LAT: <42.064751> LONG:
<-88.016195>

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE
1501 ROHLWING RD

2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2 STUART ON OXFORD
ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER
AVE

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 1436 GOLF
RD

4616 KINGS WALK DR
PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 1919
ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

VBOOST MOBILE

CLEARBROOK CENTER

SARATOGA APTS

SARATOGA APTS
SARATOGA APTS

RMPD

WILLOW BEND LEASING OFFICE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

KINGSWALK CONDOS

Incident

THEFT

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

HIT AND RUN
HAZARD

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

LOCK OUT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/30/2021 7:01:42 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

RMP21-007467
RMP21-007468

RMP21-007470
RMP21-007471

RMP21-007472

RMP21-007473

RMP21-007474

RMP21-007475

ALG NEW WILKE
APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF
RD

ALG WEBER

5655 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

CAMPBELL ST /N WILKE
RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DISTURBANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPENDED DL ARREST

DOMESTIC

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/30/2021 7:01:42 AM



