



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/29/2021		800 ROHLWING RD		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/29/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007437	ALGON/WEBER		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007438	ALGONQUIN PKWY / WEBER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007439	APPROX LOC: 2437 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007440	APPROX LOC: 2437 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007441	APPROX LOC: 2437 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007442	CARR/RT62		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021		3605 KILLARNEY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007443	APPROX LOC: 2901 CENTRAL RD	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: APPROX LOC: 2901 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007444	PARK/CENT		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/29/2021	RMP21-007445	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/29/2021	RMP21-007446	2400 FLICKER LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007447	W ALGONQUIN RD / ASTOR LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007448	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007449	21 OXFORD		HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/29/2021	RMP21-007449	21 OXFORD		HARASSING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007451	OWL DR / HOLLY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007452	5420 NEWPORT DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007453	5511 SILENTBROOK LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/29/2021	RMP21-007454	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007455	4023 ALGONQUIN RD	VBOOST MOBILE	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/29/2021	RMP21-007456	3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/29/2021		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/29/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/29/2021		5500 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021		5500 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021		LAT: <42.064751> LONG: <-88.016195>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007457	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021		N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	
9/29/2021		1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007458	2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR	WILLOW BEND LEASING OFFICE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007459	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/29/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/29/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007460	2 STUART ON OXFORD		HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007462	ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007463	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007464	APPROX LOC: 1436 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021		4616 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007466	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/29/2021	RMP21-007465	APPROX LOC: 1919 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/29/2021	RMP21-007467	ALG NEW WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007468	APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007470	ALG WEBER		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/29/2021	RMP21-007471	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/29/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007472	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/29/2021	RMP21-007473	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/29/2021	RMP21-007474	CAMPBELL ST / N WILKE RD		SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/29/2021	RMP21-007475	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST